Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

R3513001

R3513003

R3513005

GTIN No.

8717365017209

8717365017216

8717365017223

WLL
ton

i85

Beam width
mm

63-203

76-203

76-203

Superclamp serial BA

Adjustable spindle hand trolley with rod-type securing nuts.
Properties

Compact design and low tare weight.

Can be mounted quickly by means of a spindle.

Rod-type securing nuts for added safety.

With wheel fracture support device.

Maximum beam thicknes for type A1=28 mm and A2/A3 = 3 mm.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Standard: EN 13157, EN 12100

Jaw width Model A mm B mm C mm D E G H mm

mm mm mm mm
BA1 14 176 360 46 70 16 6
BA2 21 176 360 54 70 16 6
BA3 21 176 360 54 70 16 8

mm

309

309

309

101

101

101

Weight

kg
6.5
7.2

7.2

Delivery time

30



Blueprint




	Superclamp serial BA
	Blueprint


