



Superclamp serial BA

Product information



Adjustable spindle hand trolley with rod-type securing nuts.

Properties

- Compact design and low tare weight.
- Can be mounted quickly by means of a spindle.
- Rod-type securing nuts for added safety.
- With wheel fracture support device.
- Maximum beam thickness for type A1=28 mm and A2/A3 = 3 mm.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Standard: EN 13157, EN 12100

Part code	GTIN No.	WLL ton	Beam width mm	Jaw width mm	Model	A mm	B mm	C mm	D mm	E mm	G mm	H mm	J mm	K mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
R3513001	8717365017209	1	63-203		BA1	14	176	360	46	70	16	6	309	101	6.5	3
R3513003	8717365017216	1.5	76-203		BA2	21	176	360	54	70	16	6	309	101	7.2	30
R3513005	8717365017223	2	76-203		BA3	21	176	360	54	70	16	8	309	101	7.2	3

Blueprint

